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Price
280.43 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.31% (6.34)

US2310211063
CMI

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

34,607 EUR
S&P 500

280.33 USD (200)
280.65 USD (400)
275.11 USD
281.70 USD
275.005 USD
274.09 USD
279.781424 USD
356,392
99,737,018.68
10,694

100

WKN: 231021106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2310211063&ID_NOTATION=1550829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2310211063&ID_NOTATION=1550829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3478c8ff2673b19e0227782d65a5522b48f233c2964a29b6c459d58e1e7a4632&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=459a5e66d8c17a516&time=1720805422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8e0c24158886f12e6159d3ed8194140adaf87a90d3a03eddac387160de6846c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f95695247dce357c&time=1720805422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c96148b9f8e75ccda29bb7aaafc95ca6bcfadc07a3364f3319af3cec5f43cea6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b41a40f944cf667b8&time=1720805422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0249a8d79338a2f7ce08a1f25950dca1dd1c6faea398d388109b3fc58ca1bf66&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00cc1216f3040b7e5&time=1720805422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78b35f868f849fe03f155c12a41e88455fa4834fc3ad00268162d5e24310e060&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=950f6ab877cf166c9&time=1720805422&tool=RSC

CUMMINS INC.

Details

2024/07/11 19:15:03

Price
280.43 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.31% (6.34)

ISIN US2310211063
Symbol CMmI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,607 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 280.33 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 280.65 USD (400)
Open 275.11 USD
High 281.70 USD
Low 275.005 USD
Close (prev. day) 274.09 USD
VWAP 279.781424 USD
Volume (pcs) 356,392
Trading volume 99,737,018.68
Number of trades 10,694
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.58% +8.33% +12.93%
Perf (abs.) +34.87 +21.08 +31.39
Beta 0.55 0.68 0.83

Volatility  22.22 22.05 25.14

ERSTE

Group

300.00
250.00
200.00 H

150.00 U

100.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 272.40 EUR
19

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 258.90 EUR

Exchange 11

Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:28 256.80 EUR
11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:40 252.10 EUR
11

NYSE 2024/07/ 19:15 280.43 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

99.74

270.22 USD (702,330
274.56 USD (965,100
281.27 USD (2,345,430
253.61 USD (1,430,593
304.25 USD (2024/04/11
226.53 USD (2024/01/19
304.25 USD (2024/04/11
212.80 USD (2023/11/02

—_— — — = O o=

Number of
trades

2

10,694
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1550829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42363921

CUMMINS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

08:00

15:30

08:00

16:28

16:31

08:08

251.60 EUR

270.53 USD

252.20 EUR

257.10 EUR

256.10 EUR

252.30 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16116275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19551

CUMMINS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CUMMINS INC.

500 Jackson Street - 47202-3005 Columbus
Telefon: +1-812-377-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man
Robert Bernhard

Bruno di Leo
Allen

Carla Harris
Daniel Fisher
Gary Belske
John Stone
Jose Samperio
Karen Quintos
Kimberly Nelson
Thomas Lynch
William Miller
Jennifer Rumsey
Jonathan Wood
Mark A. Smith
Marvin Boakye
Nicole Lamb-
Hale

Sharon Barner

Srikanth
Padmanabhan

agement Board

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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